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Duke

« Los codigos con “V" pedir por encargo.

Caodigo
991.901

991.902

991.903V
991.904
991.905V
991.906V
991.907V
991.908V
991.909V
991.910

Acabado

cromo
niquel cepillado
cobre cepillado mate
latén cepillado mate
peltre mate
plata antigua
latén antiguo
cobre antiguo
blanco mate
negro mate




